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1,553
1,361
1,314
1,290
1,251
1,241
1,233
1,220
1,182
1,176
1,171
1,086
1,080
1,063
1,060
1,045
1,039
1,039
1,032
1,029

Saint Michael's College Women's Basketball

Amy Molina

Liz LeFebvre
Kathy O'Neil
Tara Clark

Pam Batalis
Christine Frauton
Becky Bouchard
Makenzie Burud
Kathy King

Jes Hambley
Brigid Hegarty
Logan Pintka
Erica Kensey
Nicole Anderson
Sarah Turkington
Dani Rayner
Nicole Adach
Margaret Lynch
Kim Corey

Jevy Rayner
Indira Evora

SAINT

1,000-Point Scorers
Games Seasons
116 1989-1993
104 1999-2003
78 1977-1981
103 1996-2000
98 1981-1985
103 1996-2000
98 1981-1985
100 2012-2016
103 1985-1989
100 1999-2003
106 2002-2006
106 2007-2011
104 2000-2004
98 2017-2022
113 1988-1992
107 2003-2007
95 2009-2013
98 1981-1985
92 1980-1984
94 2003-2007

103

2013-2017
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